REPAIR PARTS
®
RP-147B
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
© 1993-2008 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151 San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
August 2008
GUN "B" & GUS SERIES Gas Furnaces

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications
or designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Consumer Affairs Department
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
877-254-4729-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P.
7401 Security Way
Houston, Texas 77040
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 13
3
RP-147B
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B1340020S BLOWER MOTOR 1/2 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M2, M3, M6, M7)
B1340021S BLOWER MOTOR 1/3 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M1, M5)
B1340022S BLOWER MOTOR 3/4 HP, DIRECT DRIVE
(M4, M8)
CAP100000370VAS CAPACITOR 10/370V (M2, M3, M6, M7)
CAP125000370RPS CAPACITOR 12.5/370V (M1, M5)
CAP150000370VAS CAPACITOR 15/370V (M4, M8)
CAP050000370VAS CAPACITOR 5/370V
B1370108 FLAME ROLLOUT SWITCH, 300º
B1401018S IGNITOR (M5, M6, M7, M8)
1370906S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 150ºF (M4)
1370908S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 160ºF (M2, M3, M8)
1370910S PRIMARY LIMIT SWITCH 170ºF (M6, M7)
B1141605 TRANSFORMER 120V TO 24V, 40 VA
B1859002 VENT MOTOR & HOUSING*
SPECIAL PARTS
RP-147B REPAIR PARTS MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUN050-2B
M2 - GUN075-3B
M3 - GUN100-4B
M4 - GUN125-5B
M5 - GUS050-2
M6 - GUS075-3
M7 - GUS100-4
M8 - GUS125-5
3RP-147B www.goodmanmfg.com
Cabinet Assy
4 RP-147Bwww.goodmanmfg.com
Cabinet Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
CABINET ASSY (M5, M6)1816129S11
CABINET ASSY (M7)1816130S11

BLOWER ASSY [OBSOLETE] (M4)1868240S71
* PART NO. 71 INCLUDES PARTS 11 THRU 61.
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUN050-2B
M2 - GUN075-3B
M3 - GUN100-4B
M4 - GUN125-5B
M5 - GUS050-2
M6 - GUS075-3
M7 - GUS100-4
M8 - GUS125-5
11RP-147B www.goodmanmfg.com
Misc. Electrical & Hardware
12 RP-147Bwww.goodmanmfg.com
Misc. Electrical & Hardware
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TRANSFORMER 120V TO 24V, 40 VA B114160511
TIME FAN CONTROL W/FUSE B1809904S21
COMBUSTION AIR TERMINATION (M5, M6, M7)B181050631
COMBUSTION AIR TERMINATION [OBSOLETE]
(M8)
B181050731
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M1, M2, M3, M4)B137010741
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M5, M6)B137013041
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M7)B137013141
AIR PRESSURE SWITCH (M8)B137013241
DOOR  SWITCH B137081951
RUBBER COUPLING B181040361
RUBBER SLEEVE COUPLING B181040171
VENT PIPE & DRAIN ASSY B181050081
VENT MOTOR & HOUSING* B185900291
CAPACITOR 5/370V CAP050000370VAS101
WIRE HARNESS FOR BLOWER (M5, M6, M7, M8)1368410111
WIRE HARNESS FOR BLOWER (M1, M2, M3, M4)1368424111
WIRE HARNESS FOR HEAT EXCHANGER (M5,
M6, M7, M8)
1368411121
WIRE HARNESS FOR HEAT EXCHANGER (M1,
M2, M3, M4)
1368425121
J-BOX 2514500131
J-BOX COVER 2515500141
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - GUN050-2B
M2 - GUN075-3B
M3 - GUN100-4B
M4 - GUN125-5B
M5 - GUS050-2
M6 - GUS075-3
M7 - GUS100-4
M8 - GUS125-5
13RP-147B www.goodmanmfg.com
cmitch
Recycle Stamp